

D

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4454 OF 2012

SARWAN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

Ms. Richa Bharadwaja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. A.V. Rangam, learned counsel for the appellant, prays  
for some time to seek instructions.

List the matter after two weeks as prayed.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|